

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2nd on A/C Bill					
ABSTRACT of COST					
Name of work—	Const of Road				
	from Moranga to Mublim Tola.				
Agency—	Amam Construction				
	Prs—Mohamad Raza.				
Assn—	92 SBD/2020-21				
(1) Providing and fixing					
of working bench					
mark pillar—					
Qty vide P.M. (7) T.M. ³					
1.30 km @ 425.47/km	= 5480.0				
(2) Reference pillar.					
Qty vide P.M. (7) T.M. ³					
1.30 km @ 1953.03/km	= 2539.0				
3. Clearing and grubbing					
road land—					
Qty vide P.M. (7) T.M. ³					
0.52 HEC @ 51133.76/HEC	= 26590.0				
(4) Construction of					
embankment (Lead					
up to 1000 m					
Qty vide P.M. (7) T.M. ³					
101.45 M ³ @ 175.22/M ³	= 17776.0				
	= 52385.0				

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
5) Construction of Sub-grade and earthen shoulder --- all cut Dry side p. no. (13) T.M.B.				B.F. 4	52385.0
1679.40 m ³ @ 176.86 m ³					297019.0
6) Construction of G.S.B. with well graded material for Gr-I --- all cut Dry side p. no. (15) T.M.B.					
718.23 m ³ @ 3080.2 m ³					2212299.7
7) W.B.M. Gr-3 providing leveling, spreading and compacting Stone metal Gr-III --- all cut Dry side p. no. (16) T.M.B.					
130.24 m ³ @ 3744.81 m ³					487724.0
9) Construction of G.S.B. with well graded material for Gr-I --- all cut Dry side p. no. (8) T.M.B.					
156.72 m ³ @ 3080.2 m ³					464249.0
					R, 3513676.0

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					10 13) W.B.M. Cr-3
					providing laying
					spreading and compacting
					stone metal Cr-11
					--- all comp
					Qty vide p. no (8) T.M. 3
					112.95 m ³ @ 3744.81/m ³ = 423126
					11 14) Construction of
					un-reinforced
					Cement concrete
					pavement P.C.C.M30
					--- all comp
					Qty vide p. no (8) T.M. 3.
					241.06 m ³ @ 7762.25/m ³
					1871313.0
					17 20) providing and fixing
					of typical R.H.C.S.Y
					in formatory 8.0m
					be and --- all comp
					Qty vide p. no (8) T.M. 3
					2.0 m ² @ 11081.63/each = 22163.0
					Rs 5830278.0
					Add 1.40 Labour cost 58303.0
					Add 12.70 Cr S.Y + 699633.0
					Rs 588214.0

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					5230278.0
					6588214.0
(13/27) E/W Excavation in Path - 11.99 m					
Qty wide p. no (12) T.M.B.					
29.26 m ³ @ 269.32/m ³					7886.0
(14/28) providing p.c.c M15 in Leveling course etc					
Qty wide p. no (12) T.M.B.					
4.30 m ³ @ 6259.95/m ³					26918.0
(15/29) providing p.c.c M20 in Path - 11.99 m					
Qty wide p. no (12) T.M.B.					
24.282 m ³ @ 6866.75/m ³					166738.0
(16/30) providing and laying R.C.C N.P. H.P. of 600 mm dia					
Qty wide p. no (13) T.M.B.					
10.04 m ³ @ 2595.20/m ³					25952.0
					6057766.0
Add 1% to Labor cess @					60578.0
Add 12% to C.S.T					726932.0
Add 10% to Supervisory Fee of Rs 753845.00					75384.0
					6720660.0
Lev. 11.99 m below G					829787.0
					6090873.0
Less previous payment					2839849.0
					3251024.0
					1515/22
					05

Continuation

AC

C.P.B.

18.07.22